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

CAREER TRAINING AND
EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

ADOPT ALL BREEDS—Beaut. Kittens & Young Cats.
Barn Cats Too! in MD, VA, DC.
Save A Life, 202-244-2866

BOSTON TERRIER PUPS—reg., S&W, blk & wht,
friendly & feisty. $400. 804-694-0575

GERMAN PINCHER PUPS—AKC, DNA registration.
Champion parents. Call 540-882-4448

POODLE PUPS/TOYS—AKC, champ lines, 1 blk F; 1
Cream F, shots, family raised, price reduced.
301-762-3160

WELCOME TO
www.sophispicatedpaws.com

Onl ine products for your pets.

703-281-0234

RENTALS

AAFB & PG CO.—1, 2 & 3BR. $1000-up. Bad credit
no problem. 100% guar. approval. 301-736-2810

ABLE TO AFFORD-Yet Got Denied?
Don’t despair! Places MD/DC/VA

Call: The Right Place 888-813-5689

ALDIE—Beautiful Model TH, 3BR, 2½BA Brand New.
$1800/mo. 703-609-7268.

ALEX $1650
BI-LVL SFH. 4BR, 2BA, CAC/HT, pvt prkng, easy
access to 95/395/495, metro, 4807 POPLAR DR.

703-455-7981

ALEX/395— 1BR, Cath ceilg, new Kitc & BA, W/D,
w-i closet, Balc, gym/pool, prkg. $1325.
202-832-8736.

ALEX/BAILEYS CROSSRDS/SKYLINE
1BR, cable, alarm sys, many amen, $800
703-578-1449, evenings

ALEX CITY—very nice, 3BR, 2BA, w/bacony, great
loc, all ulti incl. Avail now! $1475. 703-575-7713.

ALEX—Edsall Rd- All new 1BR 850 sq’ W/D; Metro-
$1050 703-862-6799

ALEX-Fairfax Co—Beaut. 4BR, 2BA updated cape
cod, cls to Metro. $1600. Call 703-858-9993

ALEX/Landmark— 2 Br condo.
6301 Stevenson Ave. Unit 1312. $1200/mo.
703-591-9525

ALEX/OLD TOWN—Spacious garden style 1 BR apt
avail immed. Flex. mo. to mo. lse. $1125-$1165.

Call 703-836-4017

ALEX/Park East—Penthse effcy view of DC, new
paint/carpet, secure bldg, $1000 + elec

703-919-9262

ALEXANDRIA EHO

1 BEDROOMS FROM $795
2 BEDROOMS FOR $865

1 & 2 BRs w/opt. dens, Wlk in closets, Fitness Ctr,
Min. to Nat’l Airport, Pentagon, Metro & DC.

888-299-6274
Income Limits apply

Professionally Managed by
Silverwood Management Inc./EHO

Alexandria

KEY TOWERS
I395 at Landmark

2 BR Penthouse Avail
Incredible Price! Act Now!

877-283-0988
ALEXANDRIA, VA EHO

KINGS GARDEN
• Walk to Schools, shopping, and Huntington Metro
• Floor to ceiling windows
• Walk-in Closets
• Balconies or Patios

877-317-0279
6300 South Kings Hwy

ANACOSTIA/SE—Updated 1 BR & 1 BR w/den
condo. All utils incl except elec. Section 8 welcome.
W/W carp., d/w, wlk in closet. Call Ms. Perkins.
Sawyer & Associates Realtors, 301-449-8886 ext 16

ANNANDALE EHO
THE PARLIMENTS

• FREE UTILITIES
• Spacious kitchens
• Walk-in Closets
• Hardwood floors
• Patios & Balconies
• Swimming Pool

877-316-6297
ARL/Clarendon—Charming 2BR, 1BA, yd, porch, 4
blks Metro.
O/A. $1850. 703-527-6415

ARL/Col. Pike/Pent.—1BR TH sep DR. W/D, deck.
Pool, Tennis, h/w flrs,10/1. $1100. 703-329-9545.
O/A.

ARL/COURTHOUSE

MIN. TO DC & NAT’L AIRPORT
1, 2 & 3BR newly renovated units with secure entry,
w-w carpt, sep. dining areas & new appl.

877-596-1268
Professionally Managed by

Silverwood Management Inc./EHO

ALEXANDRIA EHO
Make Yourself Right At Home

• Luxury Apts & Garage Townhomes
• Short Term Leases Available
• Full-Size Washer & Dryer

Millbrook at Mark Center
1-877-298-4268 (toll free)

ALEXANDRIA
FOXCHASE

CALL FOR GREAT SPECIALS!
1 & 2BR APT HOMES

Alexandria’s Finest! Loaded w/amenities.
30 Day Money Back Guarantee!

(866) 215-4364
Alexandria

Incredible Location, Value & Service!
RIVERSIDE PARK
Studio 1 & 2 BR APTS.

FREE SHUTTLE TO HUNTINGTON METRO!
Military & Government Discounts!

1-866-259-2846
ARL/Crystal City—Spac 2BR, 2½BA w/ gar at THE
REP. Walk to metro. $2200. Jobin Realty,
703-920-8010

ARL
FILLMORE GARDEN

APARTMENTS
‘BEST DEAL IN ARLINGTON‘

1 BRS $890; 2BRS $990
Free Utilities!

877-205-3931 FOR APPT
www.fillmoregardenapts.com

ARL N—Unique 1BR apt in hse, pvt ent, prkng, ac,
fpl, w/d, 1 blk Cthse Metro, yr lse, $1075/incl. utl.
703-642-0327 or 703-862-3424

ARLINGTON

1, 2, 3BRS avail
Monterey Apartments

877-596-3460
Professionally Managed by

Silverwood Management Inc./EHO

ARLINGTON 1200 S. Courthouse Rd
DOMINION PLAZA
Effcy $780-$905

1BR $960-$1060 2BR Fr $1155-$1285
Newly Remodeled Apartments with

Gourmet Kitchens Available
All utils incl. Fitness ctr, new business ctr, controlled
access, on-site prkg. Walk to shopping &
restaurants. Bus at corner to Pentagon Metro

*Limited Time, 1-866-664-1164

ARLINGTON 2001 N. Adams St
POTOMAC TOWERS

Conv to Key Bridge, easy access to Rt 66 & GW
Prkwy, 3 blks to Courthouse Metro. Free on-site prkg
Effy $965* 1BR $1145* 2BR $1395*
All Utilities Incl No Security Dep
*Starting Prices 703-524-2220

ARLINGTON

A GREAT LIFESTYLE!
1 & 2 BRs avail with all-new interiors, fully carpeted.

QUEBEC APARTMENTS
877-597-7658

Arlington
Brand New Loft-Style

Featuring cork flooring, stainless steel appliances,
granite countertops. Click Cafe, 24-hour state-of the
art fitness center, Walk to 2 Metro Stations.
LOFTS 590 (888) 235-6240 (toll free)

ARLINGTON EHO
COURTLAND TOWERS

Furnished Corporate Apts
All Utilities Paid

Maid Service Weekly
1 block from Metro

Free Cable TV

Call 1-866-446-6260
ARLINGTON EHO

RANDOLPH TOWERS
Furnished Corporate Apts

All Utilities Paid
Maid Service Weekly

1½ blocks from Metro
Free Cable TV

Call 1-888-234-0870
ARLINGTON EHO

RICHMOND SQUARE
High Quality Apt. Finishes

• Corian Counters
• Tile Flooring(Kit. & Bath)
• Full Size Washer/Dryer

Walk to Metro
Call 1-888-203-4509

ARL N/Westover $1795
2 BR, 2BA hse, gar, frpl, lge attic & bsmt, gas heat &
hot water. Hdwd flrs, CAC, DW, W/D, new paint.
703-217-3174

ARL—Spac. 2BR 2BA. Wood flr. Monument view.
2-car gar. Metro. 1301 N. Courthouse Rd. #1506.
$2100. 301-933-7667 or 202-255-0388

ARLINGTON EHO
VIRGINIA SQUARE PLAZA

High Quality Apt. Finishes
• Corian Counters
• Tile Flooring(Kit. & Bath)
• Full Size Washer/Dryer

Walk to Metro
Call 1-888-275-7715

Arlington $1550
SHIRLINGTON TOWNHOUSE

2 BR,1.5 BA,CAC,W/D,fncd patio,parking, pool,ten-
nis,close to 395, xpress bus to metro --
703-683-4245 or 202-549-8844

Beltsville
LIGHTHOUSE @ TWIN LAKES

Eff, 1, 2 and 3 BR Apts
Great Location, Amenities and Service!

Student and Govt. Discounts
Lease now for bonus savings!

1-877-283-0988
www.aimco.com/025031

BETH/FERNWOOD-IMMED OCCUPANCY. 3BR,
2½BA in a great area, wlkng dist. to Montg. Mall,
stores etc., close to NIH & 495. $2100. Call Rita,
301-802-4888. ANDRIS REALTY 301-652-9070

BETH/Grosvenor Park II—Beaut upgraded 2BR/
2BA apt. at Metro. $1770. 301-652-1562

BETH—Lg renov 1BR, new Kit appls, balc, pools,
gym, indr prkg, $1400 incl utls. Avail now.
301-229-5543

BETH N/Grosvenor Park— 2 BR garden. Walk
Metro. $1200/mo incl util. 301-564-9128;
301-938-4178

BETH/ROCKVILLE-1BR, bsmt, apt, pvt entr, TV/
VCR, w/d, util/linens/mo clean incl. $1200.

301-946-0843.

BETHESDA- 4BR/2.5BA Brick House. LV w/frplc,
DR, Sunroom, Fin. Bsmnt, CAC, Walking Dis-
tance to NIH $2200/mon Call Maria
301-299-9768

Bethesda EHO
BRAND NEW APARTMENT HOMES

In Downtown Bethesda
Studio, 1, 2, and 3 Bedrooms

The Whitney
Live in the Tower or Villas

Only a few blocks from the Metro
1-866-454-5186

whitneybethesda.com

BETHESDA METRO—lg sunny effic. $1800,6 mth
min. 301-518-1229

BETHESDA PLACE
APARTMENTS

in the heart of Downtown Bethesda
SPACIOUS 1 & 2 BEDROOMS AVAILABLE!

Luxury Floor Plans-up to 1300 sf
1 BLOCK FROM METRO

866-390-7709
BETHESDA’S BEST

The Palisades
The new height of luxury in Bethesda! Studios,1,2 &
3BR Apts. Now Available.

866-269-6042
www.thepalisadesapts.net

A Southern Mgmt. Community

BETHESDA
WALK TO METRO

BRAND NEW, LUXURY 1&2 BR APTS
CALL FOR SPECIAL PRICES!

ROSDALE PARK
877-233-6462 420 Rosedale Ave.
BETHESDA WHITMAN HS
Charm 5BR 3BA rambler. 5 min ride Metro. Sunrm, lg
deck, LR fpl, w/d, stor. $3500. Lisa 301-949-2771

BROOKLAND—newly renov 2BR, 2BA condo, new
applcs, hdwd flrs, 3 blks Metro $1690+.
703-863-6032 OPEN: Sun: 3-6 1380 Bryant St, NE

BURTONSVILLE—Rte 29 & 198, 4br/2ba, newly
remodled, huge prking, quiet n’brhood, avail now.
$1695. 202-247-1212

CAP HILL—212 5th St NE, lg 5 BR, 3½BA, w/ rear
fnced in yd, cl to Union Sta, great loc, center of Hill,
$3750. avl immed, Thomas D. Walsh, Realtors
202-237-8488

CAP HILL—2nd & Constitution, furn apts from
$1150. 202-547-7767www.thecongressional.com

CAP HILL/451 Tennessee Ave NE—2BR, kit, bath,
long hall way, w/w, cls to Metro & Subway. $700+ut
gas & elec 202-396-1384

Capitol Hill—240 10th St. NE, Great 3 BR, 2 1/2 Bath
townhome. MBw/loft, HWF, CAC, WD, Exposed
Brick, Off Street Parking, $2,500 + utilities. Available
November, call 202/669-4088.

CHEVY CH 5480 Wisconsin Ave
A Property of

Style & Distinction
HIGHLAND HOUSE

Limited Time Only: Rents from $955!
• Brand New Custom Designed Interiors • Utilities
Included Walk to Metro • Garage Prkg Avail. • Short

Term & Furnished Apts Avail.

877-510-8879
Polinger Shannon & Luchs



Classifieds

RENTALS

CAP HILL/NE— Beautiful 1 BR. CAC,
new upgrades. $850. 703-868-8402

Captial Hill—Male prof seeks rm to live w/in wlkg
dist of Cap Hill bgng mid Oct. Lv msg 770-205-2980

CATH/Cleveland Pk—Charming 1BR Engl bsmt, pvt
entry, ac & cable, walk to Metro. fully furn. Avl
immed. $1450. uts incl. 202-841-0374

CATH TOWERS—Lrg 1BR apt w/ balc.BEAUT. FURN.
TOTALLY RENOVATED Elegant lobby, doorman,
pool, tennis, bus & cab at the door, prkg. space.

$2000, 202-237-0166 or 202-352-0786.

CATHEDRAL AREA—Lg 1BR condo apt. Avl 9/15.
Laund facil in bldg. Access to roof sundck. On st.
permit prkng. No pets. $1100/mo. 301-933-8751

CENTREVILLE/$2200/MO-NEW TH 4BR 3½BA w/ 3
lvl ext. 1 car garage. 703-425-5055 or 703-927-6768.

CENTREVILLE—Beaut. colo., 4BR,
2.5BA SFH, 2 car gar, w/d, deck, woods, wlkout
bsmt, no pets, 1-3 yr. lease, $2,250. Call
703-830-9118, 571-332-4907 cell.

CHEVY CHASE/EX LOCATION—Brk. home avail.
now. CLEAN. 3BR, 2½ ba, den, bsmt., gar., fpl. $2300.
301 654-2204; cell-301 919-2973

CLEVELAND PK/2911 NEWARK ST, NW
Effcy. w/ hdwd flrs., $950/mo all utls. incl. w/ onsite
laundry. Thomas D. Walsh, Inc., 202 237-8488

COLLEGE PARK EHO
UNIVERSITY GARDENS

Great for Students!
• HUGE BALCONIES
• Spacious closets
• 2 swimming pools
• Shuttle bus to UMD in community

• Small pets okay!
877-316-6285

1801 Jasmin Terr, Adelphi

College Pk/Berwyn Hgt—4BR/2.5BA, LR,DR, FR,
AC, $1850 202-966-7047

College Pk/Hyatts $2600
Walk to UMD or Metro

Newly remodeled 5 BR, 3.5 bath, split-level with
lower level in-law suite. Large family or group
welcome. $2600/mo + util. SD req’d.

NO CREDIT CHECK!
(301) 927-7668

COLUMBIA HGTS/1BR ENG BSMT—Close to
Metro. No pets. $825/utl incl. Call 202-462-3313

COLUMBIA, VILLAGE OF LONGREACH
—3BR 2½BA Brick TH backing to pond. Table space

kitchen, w/d. $1495 Avail immed 301-593-5050

Yeager Miller Realty Inc.

CONGRESS HEIGHTS—1016 Barnaby Ter SE. Lovely
TH, 4BR, 2½BA, CAC, W/D, D/W, ww, $1875/mo+

Utls. Sherlocke Homes, 202-562-1105

DC 5350 E St—3-1BRs & 1-2BRs avail now. New
kitchen/applian & bath, CAC/heat. With balcony.
Hdwd flrs. Nr Metro on 2 bus lines. Sec 8 ok.
$700/mon. Atkins Garden Apartment 202-352-4967.

DC
NE/NW SUMMER SPECIAL

5408 1st Pl NW
Effcy $625 1BR $725

2514 4th St. NE - 1BR $725
5741 Colorado Ave
1BR $775, Effcy $725

5301 New Hampshire Ave
1BR $750, Effcy $725

525 Park Rd - 1BR $725
Washington Communities

703-255-3884 EHO

DC/NW EHO
THE ELLINGTON

Urban Living
Infused with the U Street Vibe

Up to 2 months free on select apts.
866-827-1004

EllingtonApartments.com

Dupont/Adams Morgan—Charming 2 BR, 1.5 BA,
3-level, den, patio, hdwd flrs, exposed brick, cac,
w/d, dw, quiet street steps to nightlife. $2500.
Available 10.1. 234-0181

DUPONT CIRCLE
THE CHASTLETON

Walk to Shops/Restaurants
Near Dupont Metro
Studios $875-$975
1BR $1095-$1550
2BR $1900-$2175

866-438-1277

Fair Lakes, VA $2295
LUXURIOUS BRAND NEW TH!!!

**FULLY-UPGRADED** 3BRs w/garage.
703-850-6887

Fairfax City—$1,000 mo, 1 BR, utils incl, n/s no
pets, bus to Metro, 703-447-9940

Fairfax City, Heart of Old Town $1500
MOVE IN NOW!

Lrg. 2br, compl. renov., all util. incl., walk to shops,
near GMU, bus to Vienna Metro, 703-201-5124

FAIRFAX/Foxcroft— Spacious 1 BR, 1 BA $950 incl
util. 703-919-9262

FAIRFAX
SHENANDOAH CROSSING

1 & 2 BEDOROM APTS.
• Minutes to GMU, Fair Oaks Mall & Ffx. Co. Pkwy.
• Large, bright floorplans

• Large Dogs Welcome
CALL TODAY! 888-208-1011

www.aimco.com/038751

DUP/ADAMS MORGAN $2700/mo
BEEKMAN PLACE

2 lvl, 2 br, 2.5 ba, fully renovated. 1250 s.f. unit.
Includes DW, WD, CAC, hdwd flrs, frpl, prkg &
Monument views. Secured gated community.
Pets welcome! 202-234-5732

DUPONT CIRCLE/COLUMBIA HGTS
GOOD THINGS COME IN 3’S

Washington House 2120 16th St., NW
Hightower 1530 16th St, NW
Park Square 2407 15th St., NW

PHONE: 877-810-6216
Peabody & Theoharis Management

www.ptmanagement.com

FALLS CH/Broyhill $1495
4B/2BA. NS/No pets. 703-801-3828

FALLS CHURCH—Effcy, $700; 2BR, $1025 + gas/
elec. Carlyn Hill Apts., 703-578-3329

FALLS CHURCH

Hge 2BR apts. Close to Everything!
Income Limits Apply

Patrick Henry Apartments
877-597-7662

Professionally Managed by
Silverwood Management Inc./EHO

Falls Church/Merrifield 7703 Lee Hwy
FAIRFIELD CROSSING

JUST 1 LIGHT TO 495! CLOSE TO:
FAIRFAX HOSPITAL AND TYSONS CORNER CENTER

1-866-255-0773
www.FairfieldCrossingApts.com

Professionally Managed By
Zuckerman Gravely Mgmt.

FALLS CHURCH— Wlk to metro,1BR,LR,patio, d/w,-
prkg,shopping cntr, 2mi Tysons, $950+elec. Avail.
Immed. 540-659-0848 lv msg

FORESTVILLE
Unbeatable Value!

1BR $575
2BR $695
3BR $955

PARK BERKSHIRE
877-587-6706

FORT WASHINGTON EHO
WESTWOOD PLACE!!

ALL UTILITIES INCLUDED
1 & 2 Bedrooms

• Eat-in Gourmet Kitchen
• Oversized Balcony
• Easy Access 495/95/295
• Carpt, d/w, tennis court

866-375-5079
7200 Jaywick Avenue

Fort Washington
ROSECROFT MEWS

1,2,3 BDRM APT. HOMES • INCREDIBLE VALUE
Huge Floorplans • Small Pets Welcome

Military & Government Discounts
866-216-7889

Friendship Heights/Chevy Chase

HIGHLAND HOUSE WEST
1 MONTH FREE!

2 BRS start at $2200
All Utilities Included

2 Blocks from Friendship Hghts Metro
Fitness Center

PLEASE CALL TODAY FOR AN APPOINTMENT
877-511-0600

GAITHERSBURG 345 West Side Drive
THE CHOICE IS YOURS!!

FABULOUS ONE BEDROOM SPECIALS!
$875-13mo. Lease*

OR
$950 -12mo. Lease and 1mo. Free*

BRIGHTON VILLAGE
877-510-8873

Polinger Shannon & Luchs
*Limited Time only on Select apts.

GAITHERSBURG/Olde Town
Gas fireplace, secured building, free covered
parking. 5 minutes to MARC train and shopping.

CEDAR COURT APARTMENTS
Hurry. Call 877-742-7269

Gaithersburg
TOWNE CREST APARTMENTS

Conveniently located to
Shady Grove Metro, shops & Schools

Call today for Special Pricing!
(877) 270-6709 Toll Free

GREENBELT
SPRINGHILL LAKE
MOVE NOW TO SAVE!

Minutes to Metro, University of MD, I-295 & I-495
1,2,3,4 BR Apts. & Townhomes

866-215-3567
www.aimco.com/025033

Haymarket $3500
Country Club Living

Brand New Toll Brothers Estate Home inside Gated
CC, 4BR/3.5BA, Study, 3 Car Gar, 4200sqft+, HW
floors, Arnold Palmer Signature Golf Course, over
$200K upgrades, Top Schools, 301-580-9023

HERNDON—4BR, 2½BA fin bsmt, shows like model,
2 car gar., grt schls, 2940 Ashdown Forest Dr. Sm.
pets ok. $1895/mo. 703-830-7015.

GAITH & ROCKVILLE—Rooms for rent. nr 270. $400
& up. 301-801-2377

GAITHERSBURG—4BR, 3½BA, new fl/crpt,
$1650+util 301-801-2377

Gaithersburg—Gorgeous lake view TH, 3 story, 3
BR, 2 full 2 half bath with fin. basement & fireplace, 2
pkg. spaces. Only $1490 /mo, priced to rent fast.
Available now. Call 301-793-9007.

Greenbelt/Greenbriar—Gorgeous, spacious 2BR
2BA, 1200sf, w/d, utils incld. $1360. 240-381-4958

HERNDON/Great Falls $2395
Sparkling 4BR/3.5BA 3 lvl Colo on ½ acre secluded
cul-de-sac lot. New appls, big rooms, Langley H.S.

Owner/Agt. 703-598-3352 or 703-754-1368

HILLCREST—$825mth, cozy 2BR, w/w carpet, new
kitch etc. call 240-464-1983

HYATSVILLE/LANDOVER HILLS—4BR 2½BA,
self-contained lwr lvl w/1FBA. $1500/mo.
301-495-0020

HYATTSVILLE
$100 OFF 1ST MONTH RENT!
(limited time only) if you mention this ad

GARFIELD COURT
1& 2 BR Remodeled Apts. fr $695

866-864-1037
Hyattsville

CYPRESS CREEK
• Washer & Dryer
• New Fitness Center
• Near West Hyattsville Metro

(877) 227-2845
Call For Specials

5% Military & Federal Government Discount

HYATTSVILLE EHO
1-BR from $790
2BR from $905

FREE RENT!
Instant Approvals

Call for Bonus Special
5% Gov’t, County, &
Sr. Citizen Discount

• Nr Metro, shpng & restaurants
QUEENSTOWN APARTMENTS

Open until 7pm! 1-877-278-3509

HYATTSVILLE— Lg 1 & 2BR apts, ac, lg clsts, from
$685 incl utils/pkng.
202 362-5919 301-460-7707

Hyattsville
PRINCE GEORGE’S TOWERS

• Dishwasher
• Wall-to-wall carpet
• Near West Hyattsville Metro

(877) 277-2036
Call For Specials

5% Military & Federal Government Discount

Landover Hills
CALVERT HALL APTS.

877-203-6036
2 & 3 BR APTS. Near Route 450 & PW Pkwy.

Gated Access • Individual Heat & A/C
Eat-in kitchens with Dishwashers

LANDOVER HILLS — 3 BR, 2 BA
w/bsmt. $1200. Lease w/opt 301-949-7200

Landover
KINGS SQUARE APTS.

877-898-6958
ALL UTILITIES INCLUDED

Newly Renovated Apartments
Daycare Center on Premisis

Convenient to shops, Bus and Metro

Landover
MAPLE RIDGE
888-583-3045

Remodeled Apts. with Brand New Kitchens
Individually Controlled A/C and Heat

Fitness Center/Gated Access

LAUREL—A brand new lovely SFH, 4BR, 3½BA, lg.
den, 2 car gar., 5 min. to 95, must see inside! $2,995.
Avl. immed. 202-247-1212

LAUREL PARK
Great for DC/Baltimore Commuters!

• Mins from 95 & Rt1
• Rents from $770
• Swimming Pool
• Balconies or Terraces
• Cats Welcome

877-584-6151
A Southern Management Community

LOWES ISLAND TWO (2) TOWNHOUSES
HUGE TH— 3BR 3½BA + rec rm, 1 car, $1975/mo.
ELEGANT TH— 3BR 3½BA, 1 car, hw flrs, excel
cond. $1800/mo. 703-568-1388.703-568-1388.

MANASSAS — 2 lvl TH, 3BR/2.5BA,Woodstove,for-
mal Din rm & E-I Kitc. W-I closets. $1450/mo.
703-352-0106 or 703 402-2861

MCLEAN- GATES OF MCLEAN
Sunny 1bedrm, garden lvl, new carpet/paint,
$1250/mo 202-413-7560

McLean—Gates of McLean. Top flr, lg.1BR, 1ba,
w/d, gym, pool view, patio $1300/mo. 703-527-2879

Mitchellville $1700
Beaut TH/Condo 301-883-0590

2 lvl 3br 2.5 ba end unit w/gar cac w/d dw ref. w/ice
mkr balc & patio, nr metro. No pet/smkr. 10/1.

MT PLEASANT—Sunny studio apt, ac, w/d, dw,
w/w, avail 10/1, $775/mo water & heat incl.Open
Sun 1-3 call 202-462-6766 for

NE—1606 Isherwood St. Freshly deco spacious.
2BR, w/Hdwd Flrs, Sec 8 OK, cls to Hechinger Mall &
Sta Army Metro, $900+utls Thomas D. Walsh
202-237-8488

LAUREL
Unbeatable Luxury

with Unbeatable Rents!

1BR from $810, 2BR fr $950
3BR from $1255

LAUREL SQUARE
1-877-227-2883

MCLEAN — SFH. 4BR, 3BA, great community.
$2300. Call Vicki at 703-239-1710, 703-409-5194/C

N.E.—1114 Penn St. 1BR + den. Newly renov, w/w
carp, updated kitch & ba. $650. Section 8 welcome.
202-575-3817

NE/1728 Montello Ave—Lge 3BR/1½BA, cls
shop’g, $1750+utls, Sec 8 ok, Thomas D. Walsh,
Realtors. 202-237-8488.

N.E. —2BR, Sect 8 ok 1215 18th Pl. Excellent
security, new kitchen, hardwood flrs, Open Sat 9/25
(10am-Noon) 202-465-2479.

NE/917 19th St., NE—1BR with living rm, near
shopping. $600. Call 202-547-7895.

NE—Mid-sized apt, sec 8 welc, Call Chris:
202-257-2113

New Carrollton
CAMBRIDGE CROSSING

• Washer & dryer
• Near New Carrollton Metro

(866) 331-4681
Call For Specials

5% Military & Federal Government Discount

North Bethesda EHO
BRAND NEW APARTMENT HOMES

Magnificent Rock Creek Views
1 and 2 Bedrooms

The Gallery at White Flint
3 MONTHS FREE RENT*

1-866-534-0223
gallerywhiteflint.com

*See Leasing Consult. For Details

NORTHEAST WALK TO METRO!
FORT CHAPLIN PARK

REMODELED 1 & 2 BR APTS.
877-269-4216
M-Fri 9-5. Sat. 10-4

An Edmondson & Gallagher Community

NW/605 Roxboro Pl— Great loc, $1900 + utils.
Ready to be shown, avail Oct 1. 202-253-6622

NW EHO
Brand New Luxury Highrise

Near MCI Center
• Capitol Views
• Rooftop Pool, Track, & Fit Ctr

MASS COURT
300 Massachussets Ave

888-873-5411
www.masscourtdc.com

NW EHO
For Those Who Simply Want It All

The Lansburgh
1BRs from $1750

1BR/Den from $2049
2BRs from $2499

Corporate Furnished Apts from $123/day
1-877-356-1148 (toll free)

NW EHO
SOVEREIGN SQUARE

New apartment homes at Gallery
Place from $1165

On Mass Ave* Walk to Metro* Private balconies
Cutting edge amenities* Gourmet kitchens

877-227-4934
SovereignSquare.com

NW/LEDROIT PARK
SUPERIOR RENOVATION

lge lux 1 BR, new appl, CAC, high ceil, internet &
cable ready, on-site laundry. $1325.
202-362-2642 Lic Agt

NW/(Nr New Jersey Ave)
•209 Morgan St, huge 2BR, 1BA, AC, stor., W/D,
D/W, ww, $1650+ Utls.

Sherlocke Homes, 202-562-1105

NW/Penn Qtr— 1BR lux condo, lg balc, w/d in unit,
24 hr security, exer rm w/sauna, rf top htd pool,
fabulous loc at 701 PA Ave, Metro Avl imm
$1650/mo Call Pat Mon-Fri, 202-393-5883

OXON HILL
COLONIAL VILLAGE

888-583-3047
FREE UTILITIES

HUGE FLOORPLANS
CLOSE TO SHOPPING AND METRO!
Call Today for Rents & Specials!

OXON HILL EHO
1/2 off

September Rent
$0 Application Fee!

1BR $730-$750 2BR $850-$875
• Instant Credit Approvals
• Central Air/Heat
• Free after-school program
• Metro Access
• 95 Off 3B right on Audrey La
• Olympic Size Swimming Pool
• Tennis Courts

625 Audrey Lane
800-880-3923

www.theparkforest.com
Riverdale

FLETCHERS FIELD
866-805-0782

ALL UTILITIES INCLUDED
Spacious, Modern Apartments

Minutes to University of Maryland and DC

N.W./SHAW—1BR, totally renov. duplex apt, all new
appls & kit, jacuzzi, CAC, hdwd flrs, w/d, 1 blk to
Metro $950+uts. 522 R St. N.W. Call 202-299-9316

OXON HILL EHO
SOUTHVIEW

• Balconies & Patio
• Modern Kitchen
• Free Shuttle Bus
• 2 swimming pools

877-316-6303
A Southern Management Community

OXON HILL EHO
0 App Fee & Sec Dep Special!

1BR from $750
2BR from $840

3BR from $1010
Metro Accessible

RIVERVIEW TERRACE
866-381-2786 (toll free)

Mon-Fri 9-6; Sat 10-5

OXON HILL/FT Wash— 5 BR w/in-law suite. Beauti-
ful corner lot. $2100. 301-567-1875

POTOMAC/$2200-Great 4BR, 2½BA, CAC colo. in
one of the best school districts in MD. Freshly
painted. Immed. occup. Call Rita @ 301-802-4888.

ANDRIS REALTY INC/ 301-652-9070

Reston 3lvl Townhome $1,595
3BR, 2.5BA, frpl, patio,

hdwd flrs, pool & tennis
2041 Golf Course 703-431-1470

Reston $2150
UNIQUE TOWNHOUSE ON POND

3BR,2.5BA, CAC, W/D,FNCD PATIO, GARAGE,POOL,
TENNIS, CLOSE TO TOLL ROAD, XPRESS BUS TO
METRO -- 703-444-1824 OR 571-239-0511.

RIVERDALE/E. PINES— 2BR, carpet/hdwds. Balc/
patio view. $875 + elec., free gas, cooking, heat &
water, Delwin Realty. 301-577-7917

Riverdale
PARKVIEW GARDENS

888-251-1872
1,2 & 3 Bedrm Apts. & Huge 2 Bedrm Townhomes

Fitness and Day Care Centers on Property
Outdoor and Indoor Pool

Rockville—1 bedroom, walking distance to White
Flint Metro, All Utlities included, oodles of space,
w/w carpet, tile bath, oak cabinets, A/C, pool, 24 hr
fitness center, shuttle to metro, walking distance to
shopping and restruants, balcony and view, $1285
per mo. call (301) 770-8000 ask for Tona

Rockville 1599 E. Jefferson St
BACK TO SCHOOL SPECIAL*

1 Month Free Rent
No Application FEE

CALL NOW!

877-512-0182
www.rollinspark.net

Mgmt by Polinger Shannon & Luchs

Rockville—2 Bedroom 2 bath, All utliities included,
Free underground parking, walking distance to
White Flint Metro, controlled access building, pool
and fitness on site, tile baths, new kitchen, great
price $1685 per mo. Call (301) 770-8000 ask for
Sonia.

ROCKVILLE—2 blks. to Shady Grove. 3 lvl. TH, 3BR,
2 FB. $1650. Call 202 489-8744 or 301 237-0988

ROCKVILLE

END OF SUMMER SPECIAL!*
1 MONTH FREE RENT!

Free Utilities
No Application/Security Deposit

CONGRESSIONAL TOWERS
877-510-8877

www.congressionaltowers.net
*Limited Time Offer

Rockville
GROSVENOR HOUSE

5 Star Service and Amenities!
Walk to Grosvenor Metro
Best Value in N. Bethesda

866-216-7920
ROCKVILLE, MD EHO

The Apartments at Miramount
• Washer/Dryer in each home
• Pool and Tennis Courts
• Picnic/BBQ Area
• Corporate Suites

888.324.8343
6040 California Circle

A Southern Management Community

ROCKVILLE/Town Center—Beautiful, Brand New
Apartments, just steps from Rockville Towne Center.
Walk to Metro & shopping. 9 ft ceilings, crown
molding, custom paint, full size W/D,& all the extras!

WESTCHESTER at ROCKVILLE TOWN CENTER
MOVE IN SPECIALS. CALL FOR DETAILS!

(866) 424-5031
ROCKVL/KING FARM—2BR, 2FBA, gas fpl, w/d,
LR/DR, close to metro & 270. 301-869-2697

SE/5035, 5047 & 5049 D St.—Newly rennovated 1,
2 & 3 BR. New kitchen, bath, a/c, parking. Sect. 8
welc. From $850. 202-942-7428.

SE/BRANDYWINE PARK APTS—1, 2, & 4BR VA-
CANCIES, voucher holders welcome. Close to Metro
& schools. Hdwd floors and/or crpt avail. $100
bonus w/apprvl. move-in. Please call,
202-678-5800, bet. 9am-4pm., Mon. thru Fri.

SIL SPG—1BR $815. FREE utls. Hdwd flrs. Bus at dr.
Nr Metro. On-site pkg. Monterrey Apts

301-588-3413



Classifieds

RENTALS

SE—2BR, hardwoods floor, ac, off street parking,
Section 8 Ok. $875+util, 301-651-6817

SE/Danbury St — 1 BR $500. Good credit required.
202-563-1791.

S.E. EHO
JUST MINUTES FROM DOWNTOWN!

Spacious apartment. Heat & Cooking included.
Dishwasher, W/W carpet.

MEADOW GREEN COURTS
877-595-7389

An Edmondson & Gallagher Community

SE/PENN AVE—1BR, 1BA, for pics www.marpa-
homes.com, $900 util incl 703-282-9001

SIL SPG/29N— $1650, Nice SFH, Oak fl,3BR, 2.5BA,
fpl, wood deck. Fin. bsmt. Quiet nghbrhood. Cred.
chk. req. 240-475-1796

SIL SPG— 4br/2ba, huge kit & fam rm, wd, 2 frpls,
$1900. 301-526-2482

SILV SG/WHEATON METRO $2400
On top of metro, new 3BR, 3½BA, lux TH. Study, 2 car
gar, sec syst, w/d, loft, rftop deck, avl immed, no
pets. 571-239-6779

Silver Spring—Large 1 Bedroom, 1 blk from Silver
Spring Metro, across from DC line, bright and sunny,
window in every room. Central A/C, Free parking
and Pets O’k $1040 mo. call (301) 589-8081
ask for Doug

Silver Spring—Must See! Large 2 bedroom within
walking distance to Silver Spring metro across from
16th St. Lots of windows in historic building, Peace-
ful wooded setting near the heart of it all. Free
parking. Pets O’k will not last, call (301) 589-8081
ask for Robert

SILVER SPRING TOWERS
The Perfect Location!
FREE UTILITIES

Just a few steps from the Silver Spring Metro;
walking distance to 2 new shopping centers, the AFI
Silver Theater, the Discovery Channel building; and
soon-to-be neighbors with a brand new health club
and Borders Books - you couldnt ask for a better
spot!

877-220-7136
A Southern Mgmt. Community

Silver Spring
COLE SPRING PLAZA

• All utilities included
• Cats welcome
• Near Silver Spring Metro

(877) 224-7816
Call For Specials

5% Military & Federal Government Discount

Silver Spring
COLESVILLE TOWERS

• All utilities included
• Cats welcome
• Near Silver Spring Metro

(866) 333-0961
Call For Specials

5% Military & Federal Government Discount

SILVER SPRING EHO
SUMMIT HILLS

• Free Utilities
• Convenience store
• Dry cleaning service
• Beauty Salon
• Fitness Center
• Busines Center
• Swimming Pool & Tennis Courts

WALK TO METRO!
866-274-7193

1701 East-West Hwy

SOUTHWEST EHO
Capitol Park Plaza

Spectacular Views of DC
$2000 off w/ ad
All Utilities Included
Recently Renovated

Walk to 3 Metro Stops
877-299-2368

SPRINGFIELD—3BR 2½BA SFH. $1500/mo. Call
703-906-9719.

www.ryanrealestates.com

SUITLAND—1 & 2 BR fr. $695. All utils. included!
100% Renovated units available!

Directly across from Metro • Free Parking
SILVER HILL APTS.

866-864-1038
TEMPLE HILLS— 1 BR, 1 BA Condo. Next to Metro.
$775/mo incl utils. 301-512-0444

TEMPLE HILLS — 1 BR, all utils incl’d. Near Metro.
Section 8 welcome. Call 301-292-2959

TYSONS CORNER—3BR, 2½BA, 4lvl TH, 2car garg.,
new cust paint & crpt. $2950 Avl Nov 1.

571-214-0133.

UPPER MARLBORO— Nr Community College. Quiet
nghbrhd. 3 BR, 2½ BA condo. Sect. 8 welc. $1650.
301-341-3488 or 240-353-0110

VIENNA, VA EHO
VIENNA PARK

• Park-like setting
• Wall-to-wall Carpet
• Enormous Balconies
• Huge living rooms
• Swimming pool
• Play areas
• Minutes to metro

877-316-6306
A Southern Management Community

SOUTHWEST EHO
GREAT PRICE • GREAT LOCATION!
1 BR’s from $575 • 2 BR’s from $650

EAGLE’S CROSSING
866-416-1325

An Edmondson & Gallagher Community

Temple Hills
MARLOW PLAZA

• All utilities included
• Walk-in closets
• Swimming pool

(877) 282-8645
Call For Specials

5% Military & Federal Government Discount

VIENNA—2BR, 1BA house hardwood floors
throughout, nr Vienna Metro. 20 minutes to down-
town DC. New appliances, $1300 703-242-0488

VIENNA — Newly renovated 3 BR, 1½ BA, fin bsmt,
gas heat, walk to Metro. $1975. 703-283-0028

WOODBRIDGE/County Cntr—New SFH. 4BR,
2½BA, 2 car garage. $2700/mo. 703-906-9719.

www.ryanrealestates.com

Woodbridge/Rippon Landing—New 3BR 3½BA
TH, 2 car gar, gourmet kitc, hrdwd flrs, mins
VRE/I-95/Rt 1. $2000/mo. 703-906-9719.

www.ryanrealestates.com

WOODBRIDGE $1500
LAKESIDE- GORGEOUS TH

3lvl, 3br, 4ba, garage, gourmet kit, w/ext, hdwd fls,
deck, W/D, gas fp, back to trees. 703-491-6151 X179

MOVERS

BEST SERVICE REFUSE—-Trash removal, Commer-
cial & Residential. Special p/u Appliance
301-598-9142 or 240-832-7209

TED’S HAULING & MOVING—-Home/Office Mov-
ingTrash 301-577-4411

ROOMMATES

BURKE AREA— Female rmmate bsmt apt. n/pets/
smkg. $600/mo. 703-250-6964 or 703-624-2324

CENTREVILLE—Female to share Townhouse &
Bath, $450+B utils. No pets. 571-236-7019

FAIR OAKS—Non-skmg prof shr 3BR TH, shr BA, wlk
bus/shop’g, $550 utils incl, dep req’d, 703-803-6091

LORTON—F, unfurn BR w/pvt sitting rm & BA in
4BR/3½BA shared end-unit TH, full kitchen privil. &
W/D. Dog on premises. 2 miles from VRE & 395.
$550. Call 703-339-3785

MCLEAN—Prof M shr furn SFH. N/S. pvt BA. shr kit.
5 mins to Tysons/495/66. $650 incl utl.
703-356-3504

RESTON—TH to shr., quiet, master bedroom w/full
bath $675 incl utils Jay 703-754-6141. mo-mo lease.

ROCKV/11902 Rocking Horse Rd—Shr SFH, N/S-
N/P. BR w/pvt BA & LR in Bsmt. $780 incl utls.
301-816-1812

ROCKVILLE—furnished 1BR with own full BA in
twnhse off Rt 270. $600 incl utils. 301-838-7162

SE—Prof to shr condo, Metro shopping, fully furn,
catv, w/d, sec bldg, must see 2805 Jasper St. S.E. all
utils $125-$200/wk. 202-248-6000.

SPRINGFIELD—$950
FURNISHED

1 BEDRM, *1 person, all util.INCL., great kit, W/D, Full
ba., CALL MILLIE 703 569-1877/703 408-5207

TYSONS—Lg. MBR w/pvt BA in shrd hse, pvt prkng,
$725/mo+Butl. Call John 703-946-1485

CONDOS FOR SALE

ALEX $170,000
1BR. 2BR . 3 BR avail. Metro access, e$170,000-
$265,000. Susan Cook, Weichert Realtors
571-216-3161

ALEX—2 BR, 1½ BA, 3rd flr, w/balc. Newly decor
w/upgrades. Conv. to Landmark. 6145 Edsall Rd.
Fairfax Realty, Gerry, 703-627-8522

Alex—Watergate 1300 sqft -- $298K - 2BR 2BA --
Spacious-great amenities 703-969-9976

ARL 2018 North Key Blvd #629—Coop Share for
sale, $15,500-Limited equity. 1BR, 1BA unit in Colo-
nial Village Monthly carrying charge, $739.

703-628-6721

ARL CASH BACK TO BUYER
Lux 1 BRs from $180K. Sell your home for 4% comm.

703-948-6466 KW Realty
www.StickWithNick.com

AU/National Cathedral $385000
Extra-Large One Bedroom

Sutton Towers. Beautiful, 1,000 sq ft w/ walk-in +
four closets, lg util rm, balcony. Base. storage,
garage parking, cable included. Nice kitchen, cherry
cabinets, self-cleaning double ovens, new frig. Pool,
tennis, fitness. 202-362-3347

LOGAN CIR—Lux 1BR 1312 Mass Ave. $379,900.
Kim, 703-628-3217. Open Sun. 1-4 JBN Realty.

LOGAN, SOUTH $349,900
Brand new 1BR/BA w/ pkg, hdwd flrs, gran, avl
immed 703-887-9906

HOUSES FOR SALE

AAFB/PG CO —3,850 SF, 4Br Col, 2.5Ba, Neutral
Decor. All new carpet, gar. Fpl. Brick front. Distress
Sales, Foreclosures, Bank properties, Fixer-upper.
Free List of Properties Free recorded messages.
1-800-716-3409 code 3312. RE/MAX Allegiance.

ACTIVE HOMES:Search Entire MLS!! FREE List:
Bargain Homes, Fixer-uper, Hud/Va/Bank/Enclo-
sures, Call 1-888-300-8048 ID# 3012 or Visit: www.-
Buy.Sell4.com

ALDIE—Beautiful model Townhome, 3BR, 2½BA
w/lots of options. Brand new. $420,000/OBO.
703-609-7268.

ARL/EFC— 10 min wlk EFC Metro!— Charm up-
dated 4BR/2BA brick GARAGE!! $635K 2412 North
Rockingham St. Call for appt. 571-239-3037

http://mysite.verizon.net/vze7ebto/

ASH-Beth/Silver Spring
Gorgeous Selection 4-6BR, 3-4BR, Brk Col, Lg B/
rooms, 10ft ceiling, gourmet Kit, 2-3 Car garage,
Luxury Homes. Visit: www.LuxuryHomesBuYahoo.-
com or Call 1-800-716-3409 Ext 3263: 24hrs

BALTIMORE —Extraordinary property located in
much sought-after historic ’’Little Italy’’. Huge 3-
story bldg. Walk to inner harbor attractions.
$585,000 Call Gregory Lasek. 410-627-0943.

BEAT OTHER BUYERS TO HOT NEW LISTINGS-
www.justlistd.com

BUYERS/Living made Easy...
Why Rent when you Can OWN? Free List of great
homes available w/ no MONEY Down, under $1,750
a Month. Free recorded messages 1-800-716-3409
code 3922

RE/MAX Allegiance

CAPITAL HGTS—LOVELY FORMER MODEL HOME
w/all upgrades, LR, formal dining, fpl, 4BR, 3½BA,
RR, deck, OSP. Call Joyce, 301-918-3441. Re/Max
Allegiance

ECKINGTON-$335,000— 3BR, 2BA Col. Renovated,
bright, skylite, hdwd flrs., granite cntrs, maple cabs.,
Spanish tiled bath, jacuz, tiled bsmt apt., wlk Metro,
149 Uhland Terr. N.E. Realty Exec. D.C. 202-361-5378

EDGEWATER WATERVIEW
Very nice 3BR, 1BA, community beaches, dock, &
ramp, $345,000. Call for appt. 443-454-2263.

ELLICOTT CITY
DUNLOGGIN AREA

Approx. 1/2 ac. w/4-BR brk rambler, dbl garage, all
for $437,000. Dir: Rt. 40 (E. from Rt. 29) to St. Johns
Lane So. to L on High Point Rd. to L on View Top Rd.

3902 View Top Rd.
Call Larry 443-864-6907 or Bettie 410-442-4431
BETTIE HECKMAN, INC. 38 yrs of RE Serv. in Balt/
Wash area. 410-442-4431 fax 410-442-3640

FAIRFAX/Colony Park $349,900
Brick front, end TH w/new carpet, painted and walk
to VRE & shopping. Owner LR. 703-455-7930.

Fairfax/Merrifield $2200
OFFICE SPACE SUBLEASE AVAILABLE

1250 sq foot, furnished office space avail immed.
$2200 inc electric. Call 703-675-3751, Mon - Fri.

Fairfax Ridge! $467500
OPEN SUN 12-4

NICE! 3/2.5/1 TH. Woods! Ffx Corners! www. rocky
mountainpc.com/buckhorn

FALLS CH/$550,000/FSBO-Open by appt. UP-
GRADES GALORE! MOVE-IN COND. Lg. crnr. lot in
Ravenwood. Hdwds. on entire main lvl. 3212 PAT-
RICK HENRY DR. (22044). Call 703-752-0077

FIND OUT WHAT YOUR NO VA
HOME IS WORTH ONLINE
www.WPHomeValue.com
FOGGY BTM—939 25th st NW, 1 space avl,
$100/mo. Thomas D. Walsh 202-237-8488

FREDERICK COUNTY—Cozy 3BR rancher, FSBO,
1½BA, CAC, on 2.2 acs, w/a great country view. 10
mi West of Frederick, E-Z access to MARC &
Interstate, $320K Call 301-834-9560

FREE LIST OF NORTHERN VA TOWNHOMES IN
YOUR PRICE RANGE Toll free recorded msg,
1-877-397-7988 id #2033.

GAITH Hot Buy $290K
Awesome brkfrnt end unit TH w/3BR, 3.5BA, fin. rec
rm, all new: BAs, fixtures, lighting, applncs, crpt,
paint, wnd, roof. Fncd yd. Wlk to shops, RIO, rest; nr
370. DIR: Great Seneca Hgwy: R. Muddy Branch, R.
School Dr., R. to #1 Big Acre Sq. Brian, Re/Max,
301-590-9494. pics www.listorbuyhomes.com

Gaithersbg Hi $300’s 2-YO Condo Townhomes
Come see the best of Quince Orchard Park. Spac
3BR, 2½BA —w/2200 SF priced at $399,900.
BEAUTIFUL 2BR, 2BA 1600 SF —Priced $384,600.
Both homes feauture 1 car gar, built in entertain-
ment centers & upgraded kits. Call Suzanne Scharf
at 301-258-7757 Ext 538. RE/MAX REALTY GROUP

HIGHLAND $609K 7251 MINK HOLLOW RD
6BR, 3½BA, contemporary, Beautiful private, 2ac lot
w/ deck, flag. patio. Complete 1BR apt. w/ private

entrance Cathy 301-921-4552.

I BUY, SELL & RENT HOMES
Free consultation. Call 703-906-9719

ryanrealestates.com

LAKE STONY CREEK, PA—Lakefront home w/100 ft
water frontage, flat to water, call for flr plan details,
$219K. Other waterfront avail 2.5 hours fr Frederick,
MD. Indian Lake Realty 814-754-4224

LAKERIDE—3 lvls 3BR 2.BA, TH, frpl, fin bsmt, backs
to woods, fncd in back yd, lots of extras, $270K
Open Sun. 12-6 12658 Monarch Ct.

For Directions: 703-330-5799

LORTON—SFH. 4 BR, 2½ BA, 2 car gar, $599,000.
703-906-9719 ryanrealestates.com

HILLCREST HTS Lease Option $209K
Solid brick Cape Cod w/3BR, 2 FB, fin. bsmt, hdwd
flrs, fireplace, 1 car gar. Nice yard, porch + patio.
Near Metro/shops/495/95/DC. 2607 FAIRLAWN ST
Brian, Re/max, 301 590-9494

pics at www.listorbuyhomes.com

Manassas/W.Bridge $620,000
DREAM HOME

Gorgeous 5 BR, 3-1/2 BA new home. 2-story Grand
Foyer w/ HW fls. Bright, open Kit., fin. WO base.,
2-car gar. & much more! Conv. to I-95 & 234. D.Jones
(240)475-9098.

N. NECK SAILBOAT DEPTH—Spectacular bldg lots
starting at $285,000. 6’ MLW, nr the Bay. Only 3 left!
804-450-0409 owner/agent.

National Lending Corporation can help you buy
a home. Regardless of past history, turn down by
banks, no credit, bad credit, first time buyer, bank-

ruptcy. Call Mei at 202-262-7097

NEW CARROLLTON $280,000
4BR, 3FBA SFH, full bsmnt, fpl. Open Saturday 9/18
1-4. 8305 Verona Dr. For Sale By Owner. No Agent.
Call 301-490-7645 or 301-633-3291

NR GETTYSBURG—3BR, 2BA rancher on 1.08 acs in
pvt cmmty Reduced to $165K. Adj 1.15 wooded acs.
Can be purchased for total of $195K. Century 21
Neighborhood Realty @ 1-800-347-6734 for details.

NW/1441 RHODE ISLAND AVE— New condo 1BR,
garage, gym, w/d inside unit, 7 day sec., 10min wlk
Dup Metro. $411,500 301-704-1701

NW/FOREST HILL FSBO NEW ON MARKET
Brand new under construction, 5BR/5.5BA, elevator,

10,000sqft.$3.79M call for appt. 703-786-5272

OCEAN CITY REALTY —Why rent? 35 condos for
sale now, $114,000-$200,000. Frank @

240-271-5552

REH/DEWEY—3BR TH bay view, 2 blks to beach
pets ok. Sept-May $375-$775 302-227-9127;

heartofgolded@aol.com

REMODELED HOMES—5% down, all credit consid-
ered. Call now 240- 498-4073 Re/Max Realty Center

SE/1525 GOOD HOPE RD-Lge comm. ofc w/newly
remod., plenty of off street prk’g, all major sys.
replaced, very gd cond, cls to Metro, grt investment,
$269,500. Thomas D. Walsh Realtors 202-237-8488

SIL SPG—3-rm ofce. On metro rte. Nr shppng ctr.
$1650. 301-495-0020

SLOW CREDIT/NO CREDIT—Not a problem. Rent
your next apartment from us. Call Woody or Shirley
at DTM, Inc 301-322-6881

STERLING $499,900
4 BR, 3½ BA Completely remod SFH. Call Katrina for
details 571-330-2126

Walk Away Today
Sell your house asis for a fair price
on the date of your choice. To hear

our FREE 24hr irc mesg. call
301-601-0488

www.getresultshomebuyers.com

WALK TO METRO! FREE LIST OF NO VA HOMES NR
METRO IN YOUR PRICE RANGE. Toll free recorded
msg, 1-877-397-7988 id #2035 ***

WATERFRONT LOTS ON A 60 AC POND IN CARO-
LINE CO.— Both perked ready for building. 3.97 acs.
for $95K and 2.93 acs. for $85K.

For info call 410-643-2262

WE BUY HOUSES-ANY
PRICE OR COND

Is your house vacant? Are you
facing foreclosure? Relocating? Need repairs? Di-
v o r c e ? B a d
tenants? Behind in payments? 100% financed? Owe
liens?

We buy houses, all cash, no contingencies, no real
e s t a t e f e e s /
commission. We handle all the paperwork. We can
make up your back payments. There’s never any
cost if your home qualifies.

Brian, Re/Max 2000, 301-996-9695
www.4metrohomes.com

WESTMINSTER—Custom designed 5BR, 4.5BA
house on 3.70 acs in hideaway estate. Brick frpl & 2
Master BR suites, 2 lvl barn w/electric & water.
$625,000. Open Sun. 1-3. 3907 Bixler Church Rd.
Charlotte Atencio 410-833-5400 or 410-375-9928.
Long & Foster

YOU CAN OWN YOUR OWN HOME—1st time
buyers program/HUD acquired properties/fast qual-
ifications & closing. Call Jeff at
New Town Realty 301-735-0494

REAL ESTATE SERVICES

ANY CONDITION
CASH FOR YOU HOME

CALL NOW 703-431-7918

DISTRESS SALE,
FORECLOSURES, BANK SALES

www.free4closurelist.com

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

Alexandria 32 Units
5%VR Awesome Opportunity! Call for service & info.

REMAX 100 1-800-249-9269 x2063
www.scmcommercial.com

Laurel Amazing Home
Super home! Large BR’s, 2 FB’s, 2HB’s, Gar., beautiful
kitchen, deck, 2 FP’s Rec Room, great area and
location! MLS#AA4950714
For more info call REMAX 1-800-249-9269 x 2030

www.pgnewhomes.com

Baltimore 27 Units
Solid investment. 27 units. Needs renovation

REMAX 100 1-800-249-9269 x2061

CAPITAL HILL—Office (9x12) in suite with reception
area; near metro. $600/mo. including utils. 715 8th
St., SE. 202-628-9400

Lanham Awesome Home
Great home! 3 BR’s! Nice yard! Fam.Rm.
MLS#PG4969781. For more info call:

REMAX 100 1-800-249-9269 x2031
www.myfirsthouse.com

NW 22 Units
VR15%. Great area. Strong rents. Call for service

REMAX 100 1-800-249-9269 x2062
www.scmcommercial.com

SE 12 Units
Super opportunity. 12-1 BR’s. Strong location. Call
for info. REMAX 100 1-800-249-9269 x2060

www.scmcommercial.com

SE Awesome Home
Beautiful home! 3BR’s, 3.5 BA’s! Bsmt, Nice Kit.
Formal DR. Living Room. MLS#DC4947997. For more
info call! REMAX 100 1-800-249-9269 x2033

www.myfirsthouse.com

WE DO THE LOANS NO ONE ELSE CAN
All situations considered for residential-commercial
real estate w/equity. We save homes from fore-
closure and get you out of bankruptcy. We accept
scores below 500 and do unique deals. Call
Robert, 240-314-0399 ext 11.

Woodbridge Super Home
Super home! 3Br’s, 2.5 Ba’s, 2 lvls, Pretty Kit.,
Child-safe fenced yard. MLS#PW4968485.
For more info callREMAX 100 1-800-249-9269 x2032

www.my1sthouse.com

WHEELS

ACURA ’99 TL—Auto, 62K, Red, Loaded, NavSys,
$12,800, 703-606-5390

BMW ’02 325—15k mi, Tit. Silver, prem. & sport
pkg, mint cond!! Ext wnty & maint incl. Orig. owner,
excellent buy. must see. $26,200, call 703-927-3018

BMW ’00 740 IL—BMW ’00 740 IL--Must see! Silver,
75k mi, GPS, Fully Loaded, Alloys, 100k warranty
$27,950. Call 703-216-4836

BMW ’99 M3—Black/Gray lthr, 5spd. loaded, exc.
cond, gar. kept, 49k miles, full warr. to 72k. miles.
$22,900, 410-280-2204

CHEVY ’01 Corvette—Auto, 30K, BLK/Lt OAK/BLK
TOP, $33000, 703-754-1920

IMMACULATE
CONVERTIBLE-LOADED-GARAGED

CHEVY ’97 Cavalier—5 spd, 76k mi, Green,
AM/FM, Cassette, Insp, AC, ABS, Cruise, Tilt, $1995,
703-425-9016

CHEVY ’94 CAMARO Z28—Loaded, 66Kmi,
$7000/obo, 301-681-7049

FORD ’03 MUSTANG GT COUPE—Auto, 23k mi,
RED, AM/FM, CD, AC, PW/PDL, PS, ABS, Alloys,
Cruise, Tilt, $17000, 571-232-5593

FORD ’00 Explorer XLT—2WD, V6, Auto, Loaded,
74K, $10700 OBO, 1 Owner, 703-606-5390

FORD ’98 Escort ZX2—5 spd, 80k mi, green,
AM/FM, Cassette, AC, PW/PDL, PS, $2500,
703-476-9479

FORD ’96 Explorer—Auto, 149k mi, Blue, AM/FM,
Cassette, CD, Insp, AC, PW/PDL, PS, ABS, Cruise, Tilt,
$5120, 301-317-0238

GM ’97 Step Van— Diesel, fin inter w/shelves, ac,
1600lb lift gate. Call for info, 703 922-2977

HONDA ’89 Accord
Auto, 122K, 2dr, a/c, runs grt, $1100. 202-577-7515

JAGUAR ’95 XJ6—Auto, 100k mi, Maroon, fully
loaded, garage kept, carefully maintained, $7600
obo, 703-201-7941

JEEP ’04 Wrangler—4x4. 3K mi, White, AC, war-
ranty, origianl owner. Asking $18,400, 301-934-6074

LEAR 24 JET AIRCRAFT— Block Hours, Hawker,
Lear 35 Bell 407 Heli, CIT 3, Beech Jet 301-627-9765

MERCEDES-BENZ ’01 320—Pampered, Auto, 33k
mi, black, Looks great, runs great - great buy!
$28000 or obo, 703-401-1921

MERCEDES ’99 ML430—Silver, fully loaded, good
condition, 110k miles. $15,900. 703-309-4959

NISSAN ’02 Sentra XE—5 spd, 55K, AM/FM/CD,
AC, air bags, perf cond, $8800 obo, 301-775-7566

TOYOTA ’99 CAMRY XLE—92K. fully loaded. Air-
bags. lthr int. Burgundy. Clean. $7500/obo.
240-463-8914.



1-900-289-4444 $1.99/min. 18+ www.LIVELINKS.com

FIND SINGLES IN YOUR CITY:

1-800-1-800-22 10-110-100 1010
Use Trial Code 6730

 Tired of youth-on-youth crime? Stolen cars for joy riding and getaways?
 Become a bridge over troubled water...before it’s too late.

 We are recruiting men to become advocates for abused and neglected boys. After just 
 30 hours of training, you will be sworn in as an Officer of the Court, assigned a child 

 and given legal authority to gather information regarding his or her best interests. 
 Afterwards, the court reports and recommendations that you submit to the Judge in 

 Court will have a lifelong impact on the future of a child in the District of Columbia.

 To register for the next training class call Nina @ 202 289-8808 ext. 108 or visit us at 
 www.casadc.org  for more information and an application.

 Shane Salter, Executive Director

 “100  Men  for  100  Children”                     B  u  i  l  d  i  n  g    B  r  i  d  g  e  s    o  v  e  r    T r  o  u  b  l  e  d    W  a  t  e  r

 Located conveniently, just off the beltway.
 10016-A Colesville Road, Silver Spring, MD 20910
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